placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 348 363 2017-18 0 2018-19 267 62 400000(Four Lakhs) 131

2017-18 341 379 2018-19 0 2019-20 331 144 400000(Four Lakhs) 118

2018-19 387 388 2019-20 0 2020-21 331 207 450000(Four Lakhs
Fifty Thousand)

40

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 40 40 2016-17 0 2018-19 39 21 1300000(Thirteen
Lakhs)

3

2016-17 40 40 2017-18 0 2019-20 37 16 800000(Eight Lakhs) 5

2017-18 40 40 2018-19 0 2020-21 40 21 700000(Seven Lakhs) 6

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 108 110 2018-19 90 70 126000(One Lakh
Twenty Six Thousand)

20

2019-20 120 114 2019-20 104 31 540000(Five Lakhs
Forty Thousand)

46

2020-21 136 98 2020-21 98 42 540000(Five Lakhs
Forty Thousand)

40

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 7690 7133 2018-19 4745 819 1100000(Eleven
Lakhs)

1074

2018-19 7728 6823 2019-20 5514 881 1200000(Twelve
Lakhs)

939

2019-20 8522 7367 2020-21 7367 977 1400000(Fourteen
Lakhs)

587

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry